Printed:  04/19/2011

Invoice # ---—> A.S.N. <---

Vendor Name

01201 10-454-212
01201 20-454-212
01201 40-454-212
01201 50-454
01201 50-454
01201 50-454
01201 10-454-212
01201 20-454-212
01201 40-454-212
01201 50-454
01201 50-454
01201 50-454
01260 10-453
01260 20-453
01260 40-453
01970 50-457
01970 50-457
01970 50-457
01970 10-458
01970 40-458
01970 50-458
01970 50-458
01970 10-452
01970 20-452
01970 40-452
01970 10-457
01970 20-457
01970 40-457
02370 10-451-211
02370 10-451-211
02370 40-451-211
02370 10-451
02370 40-451
00833 10-455
00833 10-455
00395 10-455
00395 10-455

X:\sdsv7\finance\FIN_APC7.RPT

IMRF

ILLINOIS DEPT. OF REVENUE

POPLAR GROVE STATE BANK

TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM

Paid Accounts Payable List I

Description
IMRF

IMRF
IMRF
IMRF BOARD
IMRF BOARD
IMRF BOARD
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF BOARD
IMRF BOARD
IMRF BOARD

IL State Tax
IL State Tax
IL State Tax

FICA EMPLOYER

FICA EMPLOYER

FICA EMPLOYER
MEDICARE

MEDICARE
MATCHING MEDICARE
MATCHING MEDICARE
Federal Tax 2011

Federal Tax 2011

Federal Tax 2011

FICA 2011

FICA 2011

FICA 2011

TEACHERS RETIREMENT
TEACHERS RETIREMENT
TEACHERS RETIREMENT
TEACHER RETIREMENT
TEACHER RETIREMENT

AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE INSURANC FRANKLIN LIFE

AMERICAN FUNDS SERVICE

FRANKLIN LIFE

AMERICAN FUNDS
AMERICAN FUNDS

P.O. #

Check Date Check #

4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11

4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11

4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11

4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11

4/19/11
4/19/11

4/19/11
4/19/11

422
422
422
422
422
422
422
422
422
422
422
422

423
423
423

424
424
424
424
424
424
424
424
424
424
424
424
424

425
425
425
425
425

49348
49348

49349
49349

Total

Total

Total

Total

Amount State Account #

$2,184.56
$741.79
$675.21
$5,374.05
$1,824.77
$1,661.07
$2,159.47
$725.69
$690.82
$5,312.36
$1,785.17
$1,699.40

$24,834.36
$12,991.97

$759.67
$903.30

$14,654.94
$3,696.42

$1,293.46
$1,511.70
$3,756.95
$3.53
$3,756.95
$3.53
$31,407.79
$1,536.52
$1,264.60
$2,730.01
$955.30
$1,116.51

$53,033.27
$538.69
$29,369.54
$26.30
$800.95

$30,738.58
$150.00

$150.00

$300.00
$1,408.50

$1,408.50

$2,817.00

10-454-212
20-454-212
40-454-212
50-454
50-454
50-454
10-454-212
20-454-212
40-454-212
50-454
50-454
50-454

10-453
20-453
40-453

50-457
50-457
50-457
10-458
40-458
50-458
50-458
10-452
20-452
40-452
10-457
20-457
40-457

10-451-211
10-451-211
40-451-211
10-451
40-451

10-455
10-455

10-455
10-455



FIRST NORTHERN CREDIT UNION

HORACE MANN INSURANCE CO.

HORACE MANN INSURANCE CO.

LANDERS, CHRISTOPHER M

Printed:  04/19/2011

Invoice # ---—> A.S.N. <--- Vendor Name

00027 10-455 AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL
00027 10-455

00027 10-455

00027 10-455

4-5-11 10-1500-319-112 BROWN, PAUL E

00576 10-455 EQUITABLE, EQUI-VEST
00576 40-455

00576 10-455

00576 40-455

00492 10-490

00492 20-490

4-5-11 10-1500-319-112 FOREMAN, ELI

4-5-11 10-1500-319-112 GREY, THOMAS ANDREW
01460 10-456

01460 10-456

01470 10-455

01470 20-455

01470 10-479

01470 10-455

01470 20-455

01470 10-479

4-12-11 10-1500-319-703 ~ KALLAL, SINAE S.
4-14-11 10-1500-319-111 KEATING, TIMOTHY
4-4-11 10-1500-319-111

4-12-11 10-1500-319-101 LUCAS, PETER

4-4-11 10-1500-319-111 MANGELS, LUCAS DEAN
4-14-11 10-1500-319-112  MANSKY, JAMES

4-5-11 10-1500-319-112  MENA, BEN

4-14-11 10-1500-319-112
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Paid Accounts Payable List I

Description
AMERIPRISE

AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL
AMERIPRISE
AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL
PURCH SERV - SOFTBALL
EQUITABLE

EQUITABLE

EQUITABLE

EQUITABLE

CREDIT UNION
CREDIT UNION

PURCH SERV - SOFTBALL
PURCH SERV - SOFTBALL

HORACE MANN-DISABIL
HORACE MANN-DISABIL

HORACE MANN-ANNUITY
HORACE MANN-ANNUITY
HORACE MANN-LIFE INS
HORACE MANN-ANNUITY
HORACE MANN-ANNUITY
HORACE MANN-LIFE INS
PURCH SERV - TRACK MS
PURCH SERV - SOCCER HS
PURCH SERV - SOCCER HS
BASEBALL HS - CONT SERV
PURCH SERV - SOCCER HS

PURCH SERV - SOFTBALL

PURCH SERV - SOFTBALL
PURCH SERV - SOFTBALL

P.O. #

Check Date Check #

4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11

4/19/11
4/19/11

4/19/11

4/19/11

4/19/11
4/19/11

4/19/11

4/19/11

4/19/11

4/19/11

4/19/11

4/19/11

4/19/11

4/19/11

4/19/11

4/19/11

4/19/11

4/19/11

4/19/11
4/19/11

49350
49350
49350
49350
49351
49352
49352
49352
49352

49353
49353

49354

49355

49356
49356

49357

49357

49357

49357

49357

49357

49358

49359

49360

49361

49362

49363

49364
49364

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Amount State Account #

$500.00
$347.50
$500.00
$347.50

$46.00

$615.00
$25.00
$615.00

$1,280.00
$2,257.00

$125.00

$3,454.50
$120.00
$31.72
$3,454.50
$120.00

$80.00

10-455
10-455
10-455
10-455
10-1500-319-112
10-455
40-455
10-455
40-455

10-490
20-490

10-1500-319-112

10-1500-319-112

10-456
10-456

10-455

20-455

10-479

10-455

20-455

10-479

10-1500-319-703

10-1500-319-111

10-1500-319-111

10-1500-319-101

10-1500-319-111

10-1500-319-112

10-1500-319-112
10-1500-319-112



Paid Accounts Payable List I

Description

MET LIFE
MET LIFE

PURCH SERV - SOCCER HS

DUES NBESS IEA/NEA

DUES NBESS IEA/NEA

DUES NBESS IEA/NEA

DUES NBESS IEA/NEA

DUES NBESS IEA/NEA

DUES NBESS IEA/NEA

IMRF LIFE (NCPERS) INSURANCE
IMRF LIFE (NCPERS) INSURANCE
IMRF LIFE (NCPERS) INSURANCE
IMRF LIFE (NCPERS) INSURANCE
DUES NBEA

DUES NBEA

DUES NBEA

DUES NBEA

PUTNAM

BASEBALL HS - CONT SERV
BASEBALL HS - CONT SERV
SUPPLIES- HEALTH

BASEBALL HS - CONT SERV
PURCH SERV - SOFTBALL

CHILD SUPPORT GARNISHMENT

PURCH SERV - SOFTBALL

UNITED WAY
UNITED WAY

Printed:  04/19/2011

Invoice # ---—> A.S.N. <--- Vendor Name

00301 10-455 METLIFE

00301 10-455

4-14-11 10-1500-319-111 MOVAHED, BAHRAM

04006 10-491 NBESS

04006 20-491

04006 40-491

04006 10-491

04006 20-491

04006 40-491

01256 20-479 NCPERS GROUP LIFE INS
01256 40-479

01256 20-479

01256 40-479

01590 10-491 NORTH BOONE

01590 40-491

01590 10-491

01590 40-491

00745 10-455 PUTNAM RETIREMENT PLAN SERVICE PUTNAM
00745 10-455

4-5-11 10-1500-319-101 RIVERA JR, RAFAEL

4-12-11 10-1500-319-101 SABEL, JOHN E.

000423 10-2130-410-600 SAMS CLUB

4-12-11 10-1500-319-101 SCHADEWALDT, DARYL W.
4-14-11 10-1500-319-112 SMIGIEL, ALLAN T.

03148 10-459 STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
4-14-11 10-1500-319-112  TAYLOR, DAVID

02303 10-459-600 UNITED WAY OF BOONE CO., ILL
02303 40-459-600

02303 10-459-600
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UNITED WAY

P.O. #

Check Date Check #

HLTH201109

4/19/11
4/19/11

4/19/11

4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11

4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11
4/19/11

4/19/11
4/19/11

4/19/11

4/19/11

4/19/11

4/19/11

4/19/11

4/19/11

4/19/11

4/19/11

4/19/11
4/19/11

49365
49365

49366

49367
49367
49367
49367
49367
49367

49368
49368
49368
49368
49369
49369
49369
49369

49370
49370

49371

49372

49373

49374

49375

49376

49377

49378

49378
49378

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Amount State Account #

$350.00
$350.00

$854.09
$160.53

$33.56
$853.10
$160.66

$2,096.36
$8.00

$8.00
$8.00

$3,460.35
$0.37
$3,457.05

$6,921.44
$60.00

$46.00

10-455
10-455

10-1500-319-111

10-491
20-491
40-491
10-491
20-491
40-491

20-479
40-479
20-479
40-479
10-491
40-491
10-491
40-491

10-455
10-455

10-1500-319-101

10-1500-319-101

10-2130-410-600

10-1500-319-101

10-1500-319-112

10-459

10-1500-319-112

10-459-600

40-459-600
10-459-600



Printed:  04/19/2011 Paid Accounts Payable List I Page 4 of 4

Invoice # ---—> A.S.N. <--- Vendor Name Description P.O. # Check Date Check # Amount State Account #

02303 40-459-600 UNITED WAY OF BOONE CO., ILL UNITED WAY 4/19/11 49378 $10.00 40-459-600
Total © S0

4-12-11 10-1500-319-101 WILLIAMSON, GEORGE BASEBALL HS - CONT SERV 4/19/11 49379 $52.00 10-1500-319-101
Total © S

02012 10-490-600 WINN CO SCHOOL CREDIT UNION CREDIT UNION WINN 4/19/11 49380 $325.00 10-490-600
Total =" §32500

02480 10-459 WISCONSIN DEPT. OF REVENUE WI State Tax 4/19/11 49381 $1,277.57 10-459
Total =~ $1,277.57

4-5-11 10-1500-319-101 WRIGHT, NATHAN P BASEBALL HS - CONT SERV 4/19/11 49382 $46.00 10-1500-319-101
Total e

4-6-11 10-1500-319-111 YARZAK, GEORGE J. PURCH SERYV - SOCCER HS 4/19/11 49383 $88.00 10-1500-319-111
Total © 06

Report Total $152,000.48
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